
DATE: 6/17/23
2023 Junior Meet

1 Indian Lake
2 Rock Ridge
3 Cedar Lake
4 Lake Parsippany
5 Lake Intervale
6 Rainbow Lake
7 White Meadow Lake

Event Place Name
9/10 Boys' Mile 1 Hilty Samuel 
9/10 Boys' Mile 2 Hillburn Connor 
9/10 Boys' Mile 3 Alblas Owen 
9/10 Boys' Mile 4 Einstein Brayden 
9/10 Boys' Mile 5 Buffa Tyler 

9/10 Girls' Mile (New Record) 1 McGee Alexis 
9/10 Girls' Mile 2 Christ Mariella 
9/10 Girls' Mile 3 Kolk Wylie 
9/10 Girls' Mile 4 McMahon MaKayla 

11/12 Boys' Mile 1 Frei Andrew 
11/12 Boys' Mile 2 Danish Luke 
11/12 Boys' Mile 3 Alblas Nick 
11/12 Boys' Mile 4 Pizza Harrison 
11/12 Boys' Mile 5 Leslie Ryan 

11/12 Girls' Mile 1 Lascarro Amanda 

5/6 Boys' 25 Meter Dash 1 Lascarro Lukas 
5/6 Boys' 25 Meter Dash 2 Lee Harris 
5/6 Boys' 25 Meter Dash 3 Giordano Sam 
5/6 Boys' 25 Meter Dash 4 Kane Mason 
5/6 Boys' 25 Meter Dash NP DiScala Evan 

5/6 Girls' 25 Meter Dash 1 Kear Emilia 
5/6 Girls' 25 Meter Dash 2 Ellis Dylan 
5/6 Girls' 25 Meter Dash 3 Obeid Josie 
5/6 Girls' 25 Meter Dash 4 McDonald Emma 
5/6 Girls' 25 Meter Dash 5 Toale McKinley 
5/6 Girls' 25 Meter Dash 6 Matarazzo Emma 
5/6 Girls' 25 Meter Dash 7 Boyko Zoe 
5/6 Girls' 25 Meter Dash 8 Dunn Emmy 
5/6 Girls' 25 Meter Dash NP Petruzziello Ella 
5/6 Girls' 25 Meter Dash NP Hillburn Quinn 



5/6 Girls' 25 Meter Dash NP Mostafa Lyla 
5/6 Girls' 25 Meter Dash NP Burmil Nora 
5/6 Girls' 25 Meter Dash NP Orr Evelyn 

7/8 Boys' 50 Meter Dash 1 McMahon Finnegan 
7/8 Boys' 50 Meter Dash 2 Klug Weston 
7/8 Boys' 50 Meter Dash 3 LaPlaca John 
7/8 Boys' 50 Meter Dash 4 Dunn Theo 
7/8 Boys' 50 Meter Dash 5 Krueger Oscar 
7/8 Boys' 50 Meter Dash NP Nangle John 
7/8 Boys' 50 Meter Dash NP Kane Danny 
7/8 Boys' 50 Meter Dash NP Kolk Pax 
7/8 Boys' 50 Meter Dash NP Ronay Peter 
7/8 Boys' 50 Meter Dash NP Thomas George 
7/8 Boys' 50 Meter Dash NP Nunez Franek 
7/8 Boys' 50 Meter Dash NP Shohen Robert 
7/8 Boys' 50 Meter Dash NP Kear Wesley 
7/8 Boys' 50 Meter Dash NP Giordano Leo 

7/8 Girls' 50 Meter Dash 1 Pospishil Amelia 
7/8 Girls' 50 Meter Dash 2 Frei Evelyn 
7/8 Girls' 50 Meter Dash 3 Einstein Harper 
7/8 Girls' 50 Meter Dash 4 Donatiello Joanna 
7/8 Girls' 50 Meter Dash 5 Boyko Ellie 
7/8 Girls' 50 Meter Dash 6 Petruzziello Lily 
7/8 Girls' 50 Meter Dash 7 Lacey Samantha 
7/8 Girls' 50 Meter Dash 8 Didato Cora 

9/10 Boys' 50 Meter Dash 1 Lee Delton 
9/10 Boys' 50 Meter Dash 2 Hillburn Connor 
9/10 Boys' 50 Meter Dash 3 Didato Robert 
9/10 Boys' 50 Meter Dash 4 Raich Gabriel 
9/10 Boys' 50 Meter Dash 5 Henson Nicholas 
9/10 Boys' 50 Meter Dash 6 Klug Corben 
9/10 Boys' 50 Meter Dash 7 Lacey William 
9/10 Boys' 50 Meter Dash NP Katinsky Blake 
9/10 Boys' 50 Meter Dash NP Brydak Jr Joseph 

9/10 Girls' 50 Meter Dash 1 Carius Maisy 
9/10 Girls' 50 Meter Dash 2 McGee Kaitlyn 
9/10 Girls' 50 Meter Dash 3 Simmons Roxy 
9/10 Girls' 50 Meter Dash 4 McGee Alexis 
9/10 Girls' 50 Meter Dash 5 Kolk Wylie 
9/10 Girls' 50 Meter Dash 6 Lewis Peyton 
9/10 Girls' 50 Meter Dash 7 Donatiello Elizabeth 
9/10 Girls' 50 Meter Dash 8 Ellis Charley 
9/10 Girls' 50 Meter Dash 9 Toale Reagan 



9/10 Girls' 50 Meter Dash 10 May Lacey 
9/10 Girls' 50 Meter Dash NP LaPlaca Lucia 
9/10 Girls' 50 Meter Dash NP Borecki Jillian 
9/10 Girls' 50 Meter Dash NP Benton Maiah 

11/12 Boys' 75 Meter Dash 1 Radulic Matthew 
11/12 Boys' 75 Meter Dash 2 Stoveken Logan 
11/12 Boys' 75 Meter Dash 3 Hislop Cormac 
11/12 Boys' 75 Meter Dash 4 Leslie Ryan 
11/12 Boys' 75 Meter Dash 5 Raich Gabriel 
11/12 Boys' 75 Meter Dash 6 Pizza Harrison 
11/12 Boys' 75 Meter Dash 7 Alblas Nick 
11/12 Boys' 75 Meter Dash 8 Frei Andrew 
11/12 Boys' 75 Meter Dash 9 Frei Michael 
11/12 Boys' 75 Meter Dash NP Nangle Michael 
11/12 Boys' 75 Meter Dash NP Bertram Josh 

11/12 Girls' 75 Meter Dash 1 Carius Anna 
11/12 Girls' 75 Meter Dash 2 Gutierrez Lilianna 
11/12 Girls' 75 Meter Dash 3 Smith Makenna 
11/12 Girls' 75 Meter Dash 4 Sherwood Sarah 
11/12 Girls' 75 Meter Dash 5 Keown Reilly 
11/12 Girls' 75 Meter Dash 6 Lascarro Amanda 
11/12 Girls' 75 Meter Dash 7 Didato Amelia 
11/12 Girls' 75 Meter Dash 8 Obeid Jemma 
11/12 Girls' 75 Meter Dash NP May Gia 

9/10 Boys' 200 Meter Dash 1 Hilty Samuel 
9/10 Boys' 200 Meter Dash 2 Katinsky Blake 
9/10 Boys' 200 Meter Dash NP Alblas Owen 

9/10 Girls' 200 Meter Dash 1 McGee Kaitlyn 
9/10 Girls' 200 Meter Dash 2 Keown Reilly 
9/10 Girls' 200 Meter Dash 3 Sherwood Sarah 
9/10 Girls' 200 Meter Dash 4 Montuoro Jayde 
9/10 Girls' 200 Meter Dash 5 Pizza Violet 
9/10 Girls' 200 Meter Dash NP Benton Maiah 
9/10 Girls' 200 Meter Dash NP Simmons Maizy 
9/10 Girls' 200 Meter Dash NP Lewis Peyton 
9/10 Girls' 200 Meter Dash NP LaPlaca Lucia 

11/12 Boys' 200 Meter Dash 1 Stoveken Logan 
11/12 Boys' 200 Meter Dash 2 Sarama Ben 
11/12 Boys' 200 Meter Dash 3 Danish Luke 
11/12 Boys' 200 Meter Dash 4 Radulic Matthew 
11/12 Boys' 200 Meter Dash 5 Nangle Michael 
11/12 Boys' 200 Meter Dash 6 Bertram Josh 



11/12 Boys' 200 Meter Dash NP Hislop Cormac 
11/12 Boys' 200 Meter Dash NP Radulic Joseph 

11/12 Girls' 200 Meter Dash 1 Franklin Hailey 
11/12 Girls' 200 Meter Dash 2 Didato Amelia 
11/12 Girls' 200 Meter Dash 3 May Gia 

5/6 Mixed Shuttle Relay 1 Lascarro Lukas, Lee Harris, DiScala Evan, Mostafa Lyla
5/6 Mixed Shuttle Relay 2 Keown Ali, Toale McKinley, Giordano Sam, Hillburn Quinn
5/6 Mixed Shuttle Relay NP Didato Cora, Klug Harlyn, Krueger Evie, Burmil Nora
5/6 Mixed Shuttle Relay NP Quintana Mariana, Knag Keira, Knag Freya, Petruzziello Ella

7/8 Mixed Shuttle Relay 1 Obeid Juliet, Klug Weston, Obeid Josie, Einstein Harper
7/8 Mixed Shuttle Relay 2 Lacey Samantha, Sherwood Ryan, Kolk Pax, Kane Danny
7/8 Mixed Shuttle Relay 3 Smith Jacob, Matarazzo Emma, Dunn Emmy, Dunn Theo
7/8 Mixed Shuttle Relay NP LaPlaca John, McDonald Jack, - 
7/8 Mixed Shuttle Relay NP Kleinwaks Cameron, Kleinwaks August, Ellis Charley, Thomas 

George7/8 Mixed Shuttle Relay NP Kear Wesley, Pospishil Amelia, Kear Emilia, Ellis Dylan

9/10 Boys' 4X100 Meter Relay 1 Lee Delton, Katinsky Blake, Hilty Samuel, Henson Nicholas
9/10 Boys' 4X100 Meter Relay 2 Klug Corben, Luer Morgan, Didato Robert, Einstein Brayden
9/10 Boys' 4X100 Meter Relay 3 Giordano Leo, Giordano Jack, Lacey William, Hillburn Connor

9/10 Girls' 4X100 Meter Relay 1 McMahon MaKayla, Carius Maisy, Borecki Jillian, Donatiello 
Elizabeth9/10 Girls' 4X100 Meter Relay 2 Simmons Roxy, Lewis Peyton, Benton Maiah, Simmons Maizy

9/10 Girls' 4X100 Meter Relay 3 Keown Reilly, Toale Reagan, Kolk Wylie, Sherwood Sarah

11/12 Boys' 4X100 Meter Relay 1 Danish Luke, Sarama Ben, Hislop Cormac, Leslie Ryan
11/12 Boys' 4X100 Meter Relay 2 Alblas Nick, Nangle Michael, Pizza Harrison, Bertram Josh
11/12 Girls' 4X100 Meter Relay 1 Smith Makenna, May Gia, Gutierrez Lilianna, Franklin Hailey
11/12 Girls' 4X100 Meter Relay 2 Lascarro Amanda, Carius Anna, Montuoro Jayde, Pizza Violet

5/6 Boys' Standing Broad Jump 1 Lee Harris 
5/6 Boys' Standing Broad Jump 2 Lascarro Lukas 
5/6 Boys' Standing Broad Jump 3 Zegar Luke 
5/6 Boys' Standing Broad Jump 4 Giordano Sam 
5/6 Boys' Standing Broad Jump 5 Smith Jacob 
5/6 Boys' Standing Broad Jump 6 Kleinwaks Cameron 
5/6 Boys' Standing Broad Jump NP DiScala Evan 

5/6 Girls' Standing Broad Jump 1 Matarazzo Emma 
5/6 Girls' Standing Broad Jump 2 Knag Freya 
5/6 Girls' Standing Broad Jump 3 Ellis Dylan 
5/6 Girls' Standing Broad Jump 4 Dunn Emmy 
5/6 Girls' Standing Broad Jump 5 McDonald Emma 
5/6 Girls' Standing Broad Jump 6 Mostafa Lyla 
5/6 Girls' Standing Broad Jump NP Boyko Zoe 



5/6 Girls' Standing Broad Jump NP Obeid Josie 
5/6 Girls' Standing Broad Jump NP Krueger Evie 
5/6 Girls' Standing Broad Jump NP Klug Sutton 

5/6 Boys' Softball Throw 1 Lascarro Lukas 
5/6 Boys' Softball Throw 2 Lee Harris 
5/6 Boys' Softball Throw 3 Smith Jacob 
5/6 Boys' Softball Throw 4 Giordano Sam 
5/6 Boys' Softball Throw 5 Zegar Luke 
5/6 Boys' Softball Throw NP Kleinwaks Cameron 

5/6 Girls' Softball Throw 1 McDonald Emma 
5/6 Girls' Softball Throw 2 Keown Ali 
5/6 Girls' Softball Throw 3 Ellis Dylan 
5/6 Girls' Softball Throw 4 Kear Emilia 
5/6 Girls' Softball Throw 5 Matarazzo Emma 
5/6 Girls' Softball Throw 6 Burmil Nora 
5/6 Girls' Softball Throw 7 Klug Harlyn 
5/6 Girls' Softball Throw 8 Toale McKinley 
5/6 Girls' Softball Throw 9 Dunn Emmy 
5/6 Girls' Softball Throw 10 Knag Freya 
5/6 Girls' Softball Throw NP Obeid Josie 
5/6 Girls' Softball Throw NP Hillburn Quinn 
5/6 Girls' Softball Throw NP Mostafa Lyla 
5/6 Girls' Softball Throw NP Orr Evelyn 

7/8 Boys' Standing Broad Jump 1 Blanton Reid 
7/8 Boys' Standing Broad Jump 2 Hardgrove Tyler 
7/8 Boys' Standing Broad Jump 3 Klug Weston 
7/8 Boys' Standing Broad Jump 4 McMahon Finnegan 
7/8 Boys' Standing Broad Jump 5 Thomas George 
7/8 Boys' Standing Broad Jump 6 Dunn Theo 
7/8 Boys' Standing Broad Jump 7 Lewis Colin 
7/8 Boys' Standing Broad Jump 8 Ronay Peter 
7/8 Boys' Standing Broad Jump 9 Kane Danny 
7/8 Boys' Standing Broad Jump 10 Kolk Pax 
7/8 Boys' Standing Broad Jump 11 Krueger Oscar 
7/8 Boys' Standing Broad Jump NP Giordano Leo 
7/8 Boys' Standing Broad Jump NP McDonald Jack 
7/8 Boys' Standing Broad Jump NP Nunez Franek 
7/8 Boys' Standing Broad Jump NP Kleinwaks August 

7/8 Girls' Standing Broad Jump 1 Einstein Harper 
7/8 Girls' Standing Broad Jump 2 Frei Evelyn 
7/8 Girls' Standing Broad Jump 3 Toale Reagan 
7/8 Girls' Standing Broad Jump 4 Obeid Juliet 
7/8 Girls' Standing Broad Jump NP LaPlaca Lucia 



7/8 Boys' Softball Throw 1 Hardgrove Tyler 
7/8 Boys' Softball Throw 2 Sherwood Ryan 
7/8 Boys' Softball Throw 3 Giordano Leo 
7/8 Boys' Softball Throw 4 Dunn Theo 
7/8 Boys' Softball Throw 5 Lewis Colin 
7/8 Boys' Softball Throw 6 Klug Weston 
7/8 Boys' Softball Throw NP Kleinwaks August 
7/8 Boys' Softball Throw NP Thomas George 
7/8 Boys' Softball Throw NP Kane Danny 
7/8 Boys' Softball Throw NP LaPlaca John 
7/8 Boys' Softball Throw NP Blanton Reid 
7/8 Boys' Softball Throw NP McDonald Jack 
7/8 Boys' Softball Throw NP Shohen Robert 
7/8 Boys' Softball Throw NP Ronay Peter 
7/8 Boys' Softball Throw NP Nunez Franek 
7/8 Boys' Softball Throw NP Kear Wesley 
7/8 Boys' Softball Throw NP Braybrook Rhys 
7/8 Boys' Softball Throw NP McMahon Finnegan 

7/8 Girls' Softball Throw 1 Katinsky Shea 
7/8 Girls' Softball Throw 2 Obeid Juliet 
7/8 Girls' Softball Throw 3 Frei Evelyn 
7/8 Girls' Softball Throw 4 Donatiello Joanna 
7/8 Girls' Softball Throw 5 Pospishil Amelia 
7/8 Girls' Softball Throw 6 Didato Cora 
7/8 Girls' Softball Throw 7 Boyko Ellie 
7/8 Girls' Softball Throw 8 Lacey Samantha 
7/8 Girls' Softball Throw NP Toale Reagan 

9/10 Boys Long Jump 1 Hilty Samuel 
9/10 Boys Long Jump 2 Luer Morgan 
9/10 Boys Long Jump 3 Hillburn Connor 
9/10 Boys Long Jump 4 Raich Gabriel 
9/10 Boys Long Jump 5 Buffa Tyler 
9/10 Boys Long Jump 6 Klug Corben 
9/10 Boys Long Jump 7 Henson Nicholas 
9/10 Boys Long Jump NP Brydak Jr Joseph 

9/10 Girl's Long Jump 1 McGee Kaitlyn 
9/10 Girl's Long Jump 2 Sherwood Sarah 
9/10 Girl's Long Jump 3 Lewis Peyton 
9/10 Girl's Long Jump 4 Simmons Roxy 
9/10 Girl's Long Jump 5 McGee Alexis 
9/10 Girl's Long Jump 6 Kolk Wylie 
9/10 Girl's Long Jump 7 Christ Mariella 
9/10 Girl's Long Jump 8 Ellis Charley 



9/10 Girl's Long Jump 9 McMahon MaKayla 
9/10 Girl's Long Jump NP Simmons Maizy 
9/10 Girl's Long Jump NP Borecki Jillian 
9/10 Girl's Long Jump NP Pizza Violet 
9/10 Girl's Long Jump NP Donatiello Elizabeth 

9/10 Boys' Softball Throw 1 Luer Morgan 
9/10 Boys' Softball Throw 2 Klug Corben 
9/10 Boys' Softball Throw 3 Lacey William 
9/10 Boys' Softball Throw 4 Giordano Jack 
9/10 Boys' Softball Throw 5 Raich Gabriel 
9/10 Boys' Softball Throw NP Lee Delton 
9/10 Boys' Softball Throw NP Henson Nicholas 
9/10 Boys' Softball Throw NP Katinsky Blake 
9/10 Boys' Softball Throw NP Alblas Owen 
9/10 Boys' Softball Throw NP Brydak Jr Joseph 

9/10 Girls' Softball throw 1 Montuoro Jayde 
9/10 Girls' Softball throw 2 Keown Reilly 
9/10 Girls' Softball throw 3 Pizza Violet 
9/10 Girls' Softball throw 4 Ellis Charley 
9/10 Girls' Softball throw 5 May Lacey 
9/10 Girls' Softball throw 6 Christ Mariella 
9/10 Girls' Softball throw 7 Benton Maiah 
9/10 Girls' Softball throw NP Borecki Jillian 
9/10 Girls' Softball throw NP Carius Maisy 

11/12 Boys' Long Jump 1 Radulic Matthew 
11/12 Boys' Long Jump 2 Frei Andrew 
11/12 Boys' Long Jump 3 Alblas Nick 
11/12 Boys' Long Jump 4 Frei Michael 
11/12 Boys' Long Jump 5 Pizza Harrison 
11/12 Boys' Long Jump 6 Hislop Cormac 
11/12 Boys' Long Jump 7 Leslie Ryan 
11/12 Boys' Long Jump 8 Stoveken Logan 
11/12 Boys' Long Jump 9 Didato Robert 

11/12 Girls' Long Jump 1 Carius Anna 
11/12 Girls' Long Jump 2 Smith Makenna 
11/12 Girls' Long Jump 3 Gutierrez Lilianna 
11/12 Girls' Long Jump 4 Obeid Jemma 
11/12 Girls' Long Jump 5 Didato Amelia 
11/12 Girls' Long Jump NP Lascarro Amanda 

11/12 Boys' Shot Put 1 Sarama Ben 
11/12 Boys' Shot Put 2 Danish Luke 
11/12 Boys' Shot Put 3 Frei Michael 



11/12 Boys' Shot Put 4 Nangle Michael 
11/12 Boys' Shot Put 5 Bertram Josh 
11/12 Boys' Shot Put 6 Einstein Brayden 

11/12 Girls' Shot Put 1 Federici Giuliana 
11/12 Girls' Shot Put 2 Didato Amelia 
11/12 Girls' Shot Put 3 Obeid Jemma 



DATE: 6/17/23
2023 Junior Meet

223
152
101
75
66
64
54

Lake Distance / Time
 IL 06:19.2
 RR 00:00.0
 IL 00:00.0
 CL 00:00.0
 RR 00:00.0

 LI 06:14.2
 CL 06:32.0
 RR 07:04.2
 IL 00:00.0

 RL 06:50.8
 RR 07:15.3
 IL 07:26.6
 IL 07:56.4
 RR 09:47.1

 IL 07:26.6

 IL 05:26.0
 IL 05:36.0
 RR 06:09.0
 RR 06:59.0
 IL 05:35.0

 WML 00:05.6
 WML 00:05.8
 CL 00:06.1
 IL 00:06.6
 RR 00:06.7
 LP 00:06.8
 RR 00:08.0
 LP 00:09.8
 LI 00:05.9
 RR 00:06.3



 IL 00:07.3
 CL 08:05.0
 IL 00:08.8

 IL 00:08.9
 CL 00:09.3
 IL 00:09.6
 LP 00:11.0
 CL 00:11.0
 IL 00:08.9
 RR 00:09.2
 RR 00:17.9
 WML 00:12.3
 WML 00:09.8
 WML 00:09.0
 IL 00:11.6
 WML 00:11.6
 RR 00:09.0

 WML 00:09.5
 RL 00:10.3
 CL 00:10.9
 IL 00:11.0
 RR 00:11.1
 LI 00:11.3
 RR 00:11.6
 CL 00:11.8

 IL 00:08.4
 RR 00:08.5
 CL 00:08.5
 WML 00:08.8
 IL 00:09.2
 CL 00:09.7
 RR 00:09.7
 IL 00:09.0
 IL 00:10.0

 IL 00:07.5
 LI 00:08.0
 RL 00:08.3
 LI 00:08.4
 RR 00:08.4
 RL 00:08.7
 IL 00:08.8
 WML 00:09.0
 RR 00:09.1



 LP 00:09.7
 IL 00:09.7
 IL 00:09.7
 RL 00:09.1

 LI 00:11.9
 LI 00:12.2
 RR 00:12.4
 RR 00:12.5
 WML 00:12.7
 IL 00:12.8
 IL 00:13.0
 RL 00:13.3
 RL 00:13.4
 IL 00:13.7
 IL 00:13.3

 IL 00:12.0
 LP 00:12.0
 LP 00:12.4
 RR 00:12.4
 RR 00:12.7
 IL 00:12.9
 CL 00:13.1
 CL 00:13.3
 LP 00:13.4

 IL 00:36.5
 IL 00:42.3
 IL 00:39.0

 LI 00:33.2
 RR 00:38.4
 RR 00:39.2
 IL 00:41.6
 IL 00:42.4
 RL 00:41.5
 RL 00:40.8
 RL 00:39.5
 IL 00:46.0

 LI 00:34.0
 RR 00:34.3
 RR 00:34.7
 LI 00:35.2
 IL 00:38.8
 IL 00:39.5



 RR 00:39.3
 LI 00:41.3

 LP 00:34.5
 CL 00:39.5
 LP 00:39.5

IN 00:25.1
RR 00:41.5
CL 00:33.6
LI 00:41.5

CL 00:22.4
RR 00:23.5
LP 00:30.0
IL 00:23.5
WML 00:24.1
WML 00:26.0

IL 01:12.2
CL 01:18.4
RR 01:21.3

IL 01:13.7
RL 01:14.1
RR 01:16.0

RR 01:11.1
IL 01:14.1
LP 01:08.3
IL 01:12.3

 IL 4ft 4.00in
 IL 4ft 3.00in
 WML 3ft 6.00in
 RR 3ft 6.00in
 LP 2ft 11.00in
 WML 2ft 9.00in
 IL 4ft 7.00in

 LP 3ft 7.00in
 LI 3ft 7.00in
 WML 3ft 4.00in
 LP 3ft 3.00in
 IL 3ft 2.00in
 IL 2ft 6.00in
 RR 3ft 0.00in



 CL 4ft 0.00in
 CL 2ft 8.00in
 CL 2ft 10.00in

 IL 49ft 7.00in
 IL 47ft 6.00in
 LP 34ft 5.00in
 RR 28ft 0.00in
 WML 20ft 0.00in
 WML 5ft 8.00in

 IL 33ft 0.00in
 RR 24ft 7.00in
 WML 22ft 4.00in
 WML 18ft 9.00in
 LP 15ft 0.00in
 CL 14ft 11.00in
 CL 14ft 5.00in
 RR 12ft 6.00in
 LP 11ft 3.00in
 LI 5ft 5.00in
 CL 15ft 8.00in
 RR 16ft 0.00in
 IL 13ft 8.00in
 IL 10ft 7.00in

 IL 5ft 2.00in
 RL 5ft 2.00in
 CL 4ft 11.00in
 IL 4ft 10.00in
 WML 4ft 5.00in
 LP 4ft 2.00in
 RL 3ft 11.00in
 WML 3ft 9.00in
 RR 3ft 9.00in
 RR 3ft 6.00in
 CL 3ft 4.00in
 RR 4ft 4.00in
 IL 4ft 1.00in
 WML 5ft 1.00in
 WML 4ft 7.00in

 CL 4ft 6.00in
 RL 4ft 4.00in
 RR 4ft 2.00in
 CL 3ft 8.00in
 IL 3ft 7.00in



 RL 79ft 6.00in
 RR 57ft 11.00in
 RR 52ft 3.00in
 LP 48ft 11.00in
 RL 37ft 10.00in
 CL 33ft 0.00in
 WML 23ft 9.00in
 WML 43ft 0.00in
 RR 51ft 8.00in
 IL 47ft 9.00in
 IL 65ft 10.00in
 IL 63ft 0.00in
 IL 24ft 0.00in
 WML 36ft 3.00in
 WML 67ft 8.00in
 WML 33ft 11.00in
 IL 34ft 0.00in
 IL 66ft 0.00in

 IL 38ft 9.00in
 CL 34ft 5.00in
 RL 28ft 9.00in
 IL 24ft 2.00in
 WML 23ft 8.00in
 CL 21ft 2.00in
 RR 14ft 9.00in
 RR 12ft 7.00in
 RR 24ft 2.00in

 IL 10ft 9.00in
 CL 7ft 9.00in
 RR 7ft 7.00in
 WML 7ft 2.00in
 RR 7ft 0.00in
 CL 6ft 7.00in
 IL 6ft 6.00in
 IL 5ft 11.00in

 LI 10ft 3.00in
 RR 8ft 3.00in
 RL 8ft 2.00in
 RL 7ft 11.50in
 LI 7ft 7.00in
 RR 6ft 9.00in
 CL 6ft 9.00in
 WML 6ft 2.00in



 IL 4ft 7.00in
 RL 5ft 10.50in
 IL 7ft 1.50in
 IL 7ft 4.50in
 IL 6ft 3.00in

 CL 107ft 8.00in
 CL 51ft 7.00in
 RR 46ft 0.00in
 RR 45ft 1.00in
 WML 44ft 9.00in
 IL 76ft 10.00in
 IL 46ft 10.00in
 IL 103ft 6.00in
 IL 58ft 5.00in
 IL 47ft 9.00in

 IL 48ft 1.00in
 RR 46ft 3.00in
 IL 42ft 3.00in
 WML 36ft 8.00in
 LP 28ft 8.00in
 CL 27ft 0.00in
 RL 23ft 8.00in
 IL 53ft 0.00in
 IL 61ft 10.00in

 LI 9ft 10.00in
 RL 9ft 2.00in
 IL 8ft 10.50in
 RL 8ft 8.00in
 IL 8ft 8.00in
 RR 8ft 1.00in
 RR 8ft 0.00in
 LI 7ft 5.00in
 CL 5ft 10.50in

 IL 9ft 4.00in
 LP 9ft 2.50in
 LP 9ft 1.50in
 CL 7ft 7.00in
 CL 6ft 3.00in
 IL 0ft 0.00in

 RR 20ft 4.00in
 RR 18ft 8.00in
 RL 17ft 9.00in



 IL 14ft 10.50in
 IL 12ft 11.00in
 CL 9ft 0.50in

 LP 18ft 9.00in
 CL 15ft 1.00in
 CL 14ft 2.00in


